
North Carolina Sheriffs' Association

NCSA Vehicle & Motorcycle Procurement Program

2024-2025 Awarded Dealers

(Effective October 2nd, 2024 - October 1, 2025) 

 

Awarded Dealers Contact Name Address City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax
Capital Chevrolet Inc Rod Mitchell 9820 Capital Blvd Wake Forest NC 27587 rod.mitchell@capitalchevroletnc.com (919) 573-8530 (919) 291-8172

Capital Chevrolet Inc Jeri-Lynn Baxter 9820 Capital Blvd Wake Forest NC 27587 jerilynn.baxter@capitalchevroletnc.com (919) 834-2908 (252) 204-9637

Capital Ford Inc Jennifer Romano 4900 Capital Blvd Raleigh NC 27616 jromano@capitalford.com (919) 790-4648 (919) 524-5232 (919) 871-6917

Capital Ford Inc Eric Mountain 4900 Capital Blvd Raleigh NC 27616 eric.mountain@capitalcommercialtrucks.com (919) 790-4648 (919) 871-6917

Deacon Jones CDJR of Clinton Wanda Matthews 607 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 wmatthews@deaconfleet.com (910) 592-5337 (910) 988-9286 (910) 592-5008

Deacon Jones Ford of Clinton Wanda Matthews 607 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 wmatthews@deaconfleet.com (910) 592-5337 (910) 988-9286 (910) 592-5008

Ilderton Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram Catherine Martin 701 S Main Street High Point NC 27260 cmartin@ilderton.com (336) 822-8702 (704) 301-3027 (336) 887-4043

Ilderton Dodge Chrysler Jeep Ram Kim Tuttle 701 S Main Street High Point NC 27260 ktuttle@ilderton.com (336) 822-8704 (336) 887-4043

Jeff Gordon Chevrolet Sean Doherty 228 S College Road Wilmington NC 28403 sean.doherty@hendrickauto.com (910) 218-2044 (336) 314-4424 (910) 350-1380

Jeff Gordon Chevrolet Ryan Stimmel 228 S College Road Wilmington NC 28403 ryan.stimmel@hendrickauto.com (910) 218-1959 (828) 850-9847 (910) 350-1380

Lake Norman CDJR Steven Plowman 20700 Torrence Chapel Road Cornelius NC 28031 splowman@parksautogroup.com (704) 791-3824

MERCEDES BENZ OF DURHAM Brian Fleming 110 Kentington Drive Durham NC 27713 brian.fleming@hendrickauto.com (919) 354-7766 (919) 593-4106 (919) 354-7452

Modern Chevrolet LLC Randy Andrews 5955 University Parkway Winston Salem NC 27105 randrews@modernauto.com (336) 722-4191 x11103 (336) 531-0048

Modern Chevrolet LLC Chip Absher 5955 University Parkway Winston Salem NC 27105 absherchip@gmail.com (336) 722-4191 x11133 (828) 221-8081 (336) 531-0048

Modern Chevrolet LLC Joe Joy 5955 University Parkway Winston Salem NC 27105 jjoy@modernauto.com (336) 722-4191 x11104 (336) 880-5899 (336) 531-0048

Modern Nissan of Winston Salem Joe Joy 5795 University Parkway Winston Salem NC 27105 jjoy@modernauto.com (336) 767-8260 (336) 880-5899

Modern Toyota Scion Rodney Vorwald 3178 Peters Creek Parkway Winston Salem NC 27127 rvorwald@modernauto.com (336) 785-3100 x12153 (336) 669-8934 (336) 785-8468

Modern Toyota Scion Nancy Smith 3178 Peters Creek Parkway Winston Salem NC 27127 nsmith@modernauto.com (336) 785-3100 (336) 972-1093

Park Chevrolet Rick Nash 615 Hwy 66 South Kernersville NC 27284 rnash@parksautogroup.com (704) 361-4852 (704) 361-4852

Parks Ford Jeff Williams 601 Duncan Hill Road Hendersonville NC 28792 jeffwilliams@parksautogroup.com (828) 693-4281 x6253 (828) 279-4933

Parks Ford Adam Milner 601 Duncan Hill Road Hendersonville NC 28792 amilner@parksautogroup.com (828) 693-4281 x6254 (828) 458-1904

Piedmont Truck Center Spencer Wood 412 South Regional Road Greensboro NC 27409 srwood@piedmonttruckcenter.com (336) 668-2401 (336) 668-2239 (336) 668-2494

Tesla, Inc. Mac Dunmire 1 Tesla Road Austin TX 78725 mdunmire@tesla.com (240) 821-3055 (240) 821-3055

Tesla, Inc. Chris Ross 1 Tesla Road Austin TX 78725 christoross@tesla.com (510) 364-4502

Toyota of Greensboro Andy Slaughter 2630 Battleground Ave Greensboro NC 27408 aslaughter@toyotaofgreensboro.com (336) 288-1190 (336) 583-5846
Toyota of Greensboro Mary Rice 2630 Battleground Ave Greensboro NC 27408 mary@toyotaofgreensboro.com (336) 288-1190 (910) 398-2206


